The Pilling™
Vitality Line of
Laryngoscopes
Features and Benefits
• Modular accessories
• Color-coding
• All scopes laser compatible
• All scopes have jet ventilation port

Min
I.D.
Nominal Proximal
Dimensions
Scope
Only
Light
Carrier
Smoke
Evacuation
Tube
Jet
Ventilation
Color
Code
532221 Adult Dedo Laser Micro Laryngoscope 178 mm 10.7 mm 19.0 mm x 19.0 mm 532221S 537525 538525 539525
532222 Child Dedo Micro Laser Laryngoscope 119 mm 7.1 mm 15.0 mm x 16.0 mm 532222S 537524 538524 539524
532224 Adolescent Dedo Micro Laser Laryngoscope 145 mm 9.1 mm 18.0 mm x 17.0 mm 532224S 537524 538524 539524
4  The Pilling™ Vitality Line of Laryngoscopes
Ossoff-Karlan Family
The Vitality Ossoff-Karlan provide the same larger proximal width and height as legacy
Pilling laryngoscopes, however the elimination of the two large oval light carrier channels

Min
I.D.
Nominal Proximal
Dimensions
Scope
Only
Light
Carrier
Smoke
Evacuation
Tube
Jet
Ventilation
Color
Code
532231 Adult Ossoff-Karlan Laser Laryngoscope 178 mm 11.9 mm 22.0 mm x 20.0 mm 532231S 537525 538525 539525
532237 Child Ossoff-Karlan Laser Laryngoscope 130 mm 9.8 mm 18.0 mm x 18.0 mm 532237S 537524 538524 539524
532238 Adolescent Ossoff-Karlan Laser Laryngoscope 152 mm 9.7 mm 21.0 mm x 20.0 mm 532238S 537524 538524 539524
532233 Ossoff-Karlan Posterior Commissure Laryngoscope 177 mm 12.6 mm 22.0 mm x 19.0 mm 532233S 537525 538525 539525
532243 Dedo Laser Extra-Long Laryngoscope 197 mm 12.6 mm 20.0 mm x 20.0 mm 532243S 537525 538525 539525
4  The Pilling™ Vitality Line of Laryngoscopes
Ossoff-Pilling
532196
15

Min
I.D.
Nominal Proximal
Dimensions
Scope
Only
Light
Carrier
Smoke
Evacuation
Tube
Jet
Ventilation
Color
Code
532190 Small Ossoff-Pilling Laser Micro Laryngoscope 168 mm 7.0 mm 19.0 mm x 15.0 mm 532190S 537527 538527 539527
532191 Large Ossoff-Pilling Laser Micro Laryngoscope 168 mm 8.0 mm 25.0 mm x 15.0 mm 532191S 537865 538865 539865
532196 Extra-long Garrett-Ossoff-Pilling Laser
Micro Laryngoscope 188 mm 9.0 mm 25.0 mm x 15.0 mm 532196S 537865 538865 539865
24
mm

Min
I.D.
Nominal Proximal
Dimensions
Scope
Only
Light
Carrier
Smoke
Evacuation
Tube
Jet
Ventilation
Color
Code
532215 Adult Lindholm-Style Laser Laryngoscope 15 cm 150 mm 18 mm 38 mm x 24 mm 532215S 537215 538215 539215
532217 Adult Lindholm-Style Laser Laryngoscope 17 cm 170 mm 18 mm 38 mm x 24 mm 532217S 537215 538215 539215
The Pilling™ Vitality Line of Laryngoscopes  7
Jako Laryngoscopes
Jako Micro-Laryngoscopes feature a wide proximal opening and a cutout at the distal end.
532206

Min
I.D.
Nominal Proximal
Dimensions
Scope
Only
Light
Carrier
Smoke
Evacuation
Tube
Jet
Ventilation
Color
Code
532206 Adult Jako Laser Laryngoscope 178 mm 13.4 mm 29.0 mm x 20.0 mm 532206S 537865 538865 539865
532209 Adolescent Jako-Cherry Laser Laryngoscope 149 mm 11.7 mm 25.0 mm x 13.0 mm 532209S 537527 538527 539527
532216 Child Jako Micro Laser Laryngoscope 120 mm 9.1 mm 20.0 mm x 13.0 mm 532216S 537524 538524 539524
8  The Pilling™ Vitality Line of Laryngoscopes
Holinger Laryngoscope
The Holinger Anterior Commissure Laryngoscope incorporates the principle of the Yankauer
post-nasal speculum. The distal end of the superior surface of the tube rises obliquely and

Min
I.D.
Nominal Proximal
Dimensions
Scope
Only
Light
Carrier
Smoke
Evacuation
Tube
Jet
Ventilation
Color
Code
532010 Holinger Adult Laryngoscope 170 mm 8.2 mm 10 mm x 14 mm 532010S 537028
The Pilling™ Vitality Line of Laryngoscopes  9The Pilling™ Vitality Line of Laryngoscopes  9
Pilling™ Vitality Next Gen Laryngoscopes
Product Catalog
Individual Components